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MEP 101 Engineering Thermody-1   [MEP 101] A N/A A A A A N/A A A A N/A A A 76.9
INT 117 Engineering Thermodynamics (اتصالات) A N/A A N/A A A A A A A N/A N/A A 69.2
MEP 201 Engineering Thermodynamics (2)   [MEP 201] A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 38.5
MEP 202 Fluid Mechanic-1   [MEP 202] A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A 53.8
GEN 213 Ethics and Laws of the Profession   [GEN 213] A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A A A N/A A A 61.5

MEP 214 Fluid Mechanic-2   [MEP 214] A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A A A 38.5
MEP 217 Mechanical Engineering (2 أتصالات)   [MEP 217] A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 38.5

MEP 218 A Thermodynamics ( 2 ك ق)   [MEP 218 A] A A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 69.2
MEP 218 B Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics (2 ك .ق)   [MEP 218 B] A N/A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 53.8
MEP 219 Mechanical Engineering (2 كيمياء)   [MEP 219] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4
MEP 221 Thermodynamics (2 مناجم)   [MEP 221] A N/A A A A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A 69.2
MDP 222 Mechanical Engineering (2 فلزات)   [MDP 222] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4
MEP 223 Thermodynamics (2 بترول)   [MEP 223] A N/A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 46.2

MEP 224 Mechanical Engineering (ھندسه طبيه)   [MEP 224] A A A A A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A 69.2
MEP 301 Numerical Methods in Energy Sciences   [MEP 301] A N/A A A N/A A A A N/A A N/A A A 69.2
MEP 302 Applied Thermodynamics   [MEP 302] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6

MEP 303 A Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 A] A A A A A A A A N/A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 303 B Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 B] A A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 92.3
MEP 304 A Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 A] A A A A A A A A N/A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 304 B Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 B] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 305 Measurements & Measuring Instruments   [MEP 305 ] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A A A 38.5
MEP 308 Fundamentals & Systems of Combustion [MEP 308]

A N/A N/A N/A A A A A A A A A A 76.9
MEP 313 Engineering Economics   [MEP 313] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6
MDP 324 Quality Control   [MDP 324] A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A A A A A A 69.2
GEN 331 Elective Course on Humanities   [GEN 331] A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 46.2
MEP 401 Conventional Power Stations   [MEP 401] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 402 Refrigeration And Air Conditioning   [MEP 402] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 403 Automatic Control in Energy Systems   [MEP 403] A A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 92.3
MEP 404 Internal Combustion Engines   [MEP 404] A N/A A A N/A A A A A A N/A A A 76.9

MEP 405 A Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 A] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A N/A 76.9
MEP 405 B Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 B] A N/A A A N/A A A A A A A A A 84.6
MEP 407 Mech. Engineering Laboratories   [ME407] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A N/A A N/A 38.5
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MDP410 Mechanical Vibration [MDP410] A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
MEP 415 New and Renewable Energies   [MEP 415] A A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 92.3
MEP 416 Energy Efficiency & Environmental Protection   [MEP 416] A N/A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 441 Nuclear Engineering   [MEP 441] A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 38.5
MEP 442 Environmental Pollution   [MEP 442] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 23.1
MEP 443 Advanced Air Conditioning   [MEP 443] A N/A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 69.2
MEP 445 Hydraulic Power Stations   [MEP 445] A A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 76.9
MEP 447 Pipeline Design   [MEP 447] A A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 76.9
MEP 449 Computer Appl in Control Systems   [MEP 449 ] A A A A A A A A N/A A N/A A A 84.6
MEP 451 Advanced Internal Combustion   [MEP 452] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4

MEP 101 Engineering Thermody-1   [MEP 101] N/A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
INT 117 Engineering Thermodynamics (اتصالات) N/A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4
MEP 201 Engineering Thermodynamics (2)   [MEP 201] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 38.5
MEP 202 Fluid Mechanic-1   [MEP 202] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A 15.4
GEN 213 Ethics and Laws of the Profession   [GEN 213] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1

MEP 214 Fluid Mechanic-2   [MEP 214] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 217 Mechanical Engineering (2 أتصالات)   [MEP 217] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7

MEP 218 A Thermodynamics ( 2 ك ق)   [MEP 218 A] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1
MEP 218 B Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics (2 ك .ق)   [MEP 218 B] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 219 Mechanical Engineering (2 كيمياء)   [MEP 219] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 221 Thermodynamics (2 مناجم)   [MEP 221] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A 23.1
MDP 222 Mechanical Engineering (2 فلزات)   [MDP 222] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 223 Thermodynamics (2 بترول)   [MEP 223] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7

MEP 224 Mechanical Engineering (ھندسه طبيه)   [MEP 224] A N/A A A N/A A A A N/A A N/A N/A A 61.5
MEP 301 Numerical Methods in Energy Sciences   [MEP 301] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A 23.1
MEP 302 Applied Thermodynamics   [MEP 302] N/A N/A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 53.8

MEP 303 A Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 A] A A A A A A A A A A N/A N/A A 84.6
MEP 303 B Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 B] N/A A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 53.8
MEP 304 A Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 A] N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
MEP 304 B Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 B] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 305 Measurements & Measuring Instruments   [MEP 305 ] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1
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MEP 308 Fundamentals & Systems of Combustion [MEP 308] N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A A 30.8
MEP 313 Engineering Economics   [MEP 313] N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A N/A 46.2
MDP 324 Quality Control   [MDP 324] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A 15.4
GEN 331 Elective Course on Humanities   [GEN 331] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 401 Conventional Power Stations   [MEP 401] N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
MEP 402 Refrigeration And Air Conditioning   [MEP 402] N/A N/A A A A A A A A A A N/A A 76.9
MEP 403 Automatic Control in Energy Systems   [MEP 403] A A A A A A A A A A N/A N/A A 84.6
MEP 404 Internal Combustion Engines   [MEP 404] A N/A A A A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A 61.5

MEP 405 A Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 A] N/A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 23.1
MEP 405 B Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 B] N/A A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 69.2
MEP 407 Mech. Engineering Laboratories   [ME407] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A A A N/A A N/A 53.8
MDP410 Mechanical Vibration [MDP410] A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
MEP 415 New and Renewable Energies   [MEP 415] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 416 Energy Efficiency & Environmental Protection   [MEP 416] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A N/A A 23.1
MEP 441 Nuclear Engineering   [MEP 441] N/A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1
MEP 442 Environmental Pollution   [MEP 442] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 443 Advanced Air Conditioning   [MEP 443] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 15.4
MEP 445 Hydraulic Power Stations   [MEP 445] N/A N/A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 38.5
MEP 447 Pipeline Design   [MEP 447] N/A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4
MEP 449 Computer Appl in Control Systems   [MEP 449 ] A N/A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 53.8
MEP 451 Advanced Internal Combustion   [MEP 452] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7

MEP 101 Engineering Thermody-1   [MEP 101] A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 46.2
INT 117 Engineering Thermodynamics (اتصالات) A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 38.5
MEP 201 Engineering Thermodynamics (2)   [MEP 201] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 15.4
MEP 202 Fluid Mechanic-1   [MEP 202] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A 46.2
GEN 213 Ethics and Laws of the Profession   [GEN 213] N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8

MEP 214 Fluid Mechanic-2   [MEP 214] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 30.8
MEP 217 Mechanical Engineering (2 أتصالات)   [MEP 217] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1

MEP 218 A Thermodynamics ( 2 ك ق)   [MEP 218 A] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 38.5
MEP 218 B Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics (2 ك .ق)   [MEP 218 B] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1
MEP 219 Mechanical Engineering (2 كيمياء)   [MEP 219] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 23.1
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MEP 221 Thermodynamics (2 مناجم)   [MEP 221] A A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 46.2
MDP 222 Mechanical Engineering (2 فلزات)   [MDP 222] N/A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 30.8
MEP 223 Thermodynamics (2 بترول)   [MEP 223] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7

MEP 224 Mechanical Engineering (ھندسه طبيه)   [MEP 224] A A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A 53.8
MEP 301 Numerical Methods in Energy Sciences   [MEP 301] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A A A N/A 53.8
MEP 302 Applied Thermodynamics   [MEP 302] A A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 61.5

MEP 303 A Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 A] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 30.8
MEP 303 B Fluid Mechanics (3)   [MEP 303 B] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 53.8
MEP 304 A Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 A] A A N/A N/A A A A A A A N/A A A 76.9
MEP 304 B Heat and Mass Transfer   [MEP 304 B] A A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 92.3
MEP 305 Measurements & Measuring Instruments   [MEP 305 ] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A A A N/A 53.8
MEP 308 Fundamentals & Systems of Combustion [MEP 308] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A 46.2
MEP 313 Engineering Economics   [MEP 313] A A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 46.2
MDP 324 Quality Control   [MDP 324] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 30.8
GEN 331 Elective Course on Humanities   [GEN 331] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 401 Conventional Power Stations   [MEP 401] A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A 38.5
MEP 402 Refrigeration And Air Conditioning   [MEP 402] A A A A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 69.2
MEP 403 Automatic Control in Energy Systems   [MEP 403] A A A A A A A A A A N/A A A 92.3
MEP 404 Internal Combustion Engines   [MEP 404] A A N/A N/A N/A A A A A A N/A N/A N/A 53.8

MEP 405 A Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 A] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 38.5
MEP 405 B Turbo-machines   [MEP 405 B] A A A A A A A N/A N/A A N/A A A 76.9
MEP 407 Mech. Engineering Laboratories   [ME407] A A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 46.2
MDP410 Mechanical Vibration [MDP410] N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 7.7
MEP 415 New and Renewable Energies   [MEP 415] A A A A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A N/A A A 61.5
MEP 416 Energy Efficiency & Environmental Protection   [MEP 416] A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 53.8
MEP 441 Nuclear Engineering   [MEP 441] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4
MEP 442 Environmental Pollution   [MEP 442] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 30.8
MEP 443 Advanced Air Conditioning   [MEP 443] N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A 30.8
MEP 445 Hydraulic Power Stations   [MEP 445] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A N/A N/A A 46.2
MEP 447 Pipeline Design   [MEP 447] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A A A 30.8
MEP 449 Computer Appl in Control Systems   [MEP 449 ] A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A A N/A A A 46.2
MEP 451 Advanced Internal Combustion   [MEP 452] A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A N/A 15.4


